
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(51a) Pelle Meijer

1

2

3

4

5

6

(170) Jens Christiansen

1

2

3

4

5

6

Lap Tm

1:25.158

1:22.443

1:24.154

1:20.595

1:22.128

1:20.123

1:38.700

1:40.248

1:39.055

1:37.570

1:36.453

1:36.993

Diff

+5.035

+2.320

+4.031

+0.472

+2.005

+2.247

+3.795

+2.602

+1.117

+0.540

Time of Day

9:36:27.808

9:37:50.251

9:39:14.405

9:40:35.000

9:41:57.128

9:43:17.251

9:35:23.897

9:37:04.145

9:38:43.200

9:40:20.770

9:41:57.223

9:43:34.216

Printed: 8/18/2012 09:45:28

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing

Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

Saturday

Red 0930-0945

Practice started at 9:29:55

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

8/18/2012 09:30


