Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

Saturday

Red 0930-0945

Practice started at 9:29:55

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

8/18/2012 09:30

Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day
(51a) Pelle	Meijer										
1	1:25.158	+5.035	9:36:27.808								
2	1:22.443	+2.320	9:37:50.251								
3	1:24.154	+4.031	9:39:14.405								
4	1:20.595	+0.472	9:40:35.000								
5	1:22.128	+2.005	9:41:57.128								
6	1:20.123		9:43:17.251								
(170) Jens	Christiansen										
1	1:38.700	+2.247	9:35:23.897								
2	1:40.248	+3.795	9:37:04.145								
3	1:39.055	+2.602	9:38:43.200								
4	1:37.570	+1.117	9:40:20.770 9:41:57.223								
5 6	1:36.453 1:36.993	+0.540	9:43:34.216								
0	1.50.995	±0.340	9.43.34.210								